Optoplex Corporation, 48500 Kato Road, Fremont, CA  94538, USA.
Tel:  (510) 490–9930, Fax: (510) 490–9330, www.optoplex.com, sales@optoplex.com Optoplex
C O R P O R A T I O N
TMOptoplex
C O R P O R A T I O N
TM
C O R P O R A T I O N
TM

- 40 ~ 85
1. Over the stated spectral and operating temperature ranges and all polarization states.
Ordering Information
Part Number Assignment for Standard Interleavers
(Examples below are for C-band, Regular design (except Low CD), and FC/UPC connector.)
See below for P/N rules. Contact Optoplex should you have any question or what you need are not among below list.
 Channel Center Frequency
(CCF) Alignment on ITU Grid with ITU+50GHz with ITU+25GHz with ITU-25GHz with ITU+12.5GHz
 25-50 GHz IL-C0RBFCS002 NA NA NA IL-C0RBFCS004
 33.33-66.67 GHz IL-CTRBFCS002 NA NA NA NA
 37.5-75 GHz IL-CBRBFCS001 NA NA NA IL-CBRBFCS002
 50-100 GHz Low CD IL-C1LBFCS001 NA IL-C1LBFCS005 NA IL-C1LBFCS010
 50-100 GHz High CD IL-C1RBFCS002 NA IL-C1RBFCS007 NA IL-C1RBFCS012
 100-200 GHz IL-C2RBFCS001 IL-C2RBFCS002 IL-C2RBFCS005 IL-C2RBFCS006 IL-C2RBFCS009
 200-400 GHz (Even) IL-C3RBFCS001 IL-C3RBFCS005 IL-C3RBFCS009 IL-C3RBFCS011 IL-C3RBFCS017
 200-400 GHz (Odd) IL-C3RBFCS003 IL-C3RBFCS007 IL-C3RBFCS013 IL-C3RBFCS015 IL-C3RBFCS018
Interleaver P/N Rules
Specification
C = Custom
S = Standard
Package Type
C = Compact
B = Box
    Channel Spacing
0 = 25-50 GHz  1 = 50-100 GHz
2 = 100-200 GHz 3 = 200-400 GHz
A = 12.5-25 GHz B = 37.5-75 GHz
D = 6.25-12.5 GHz E = 20-40 GHz
T = 33.3-66.7 GHz  F = 40-80 GHz
G = 66.7-133.3GHz
Band
C = C-Band
L = L-Band
T = C+L Band
Sequential Number
Starts from 001
Connector Type
FC = FC/UPC
FA = FC/APC
LC = LC/UPC
SC = SC/UPC
MU = MU/UPC
XX = No connector
Design Type
S = Super
R = Regular
L = Low CD
IL -